Participating Newsagents
ASPLEY VILLAGE NEXTRA
BANYO OFFICESMART
AUSSIE NEWS
GRANGE NEWS
CALOUNDRA NEWS
BURLEIGH HEADS NEWS
WOODY POINT NEWS
WACOL NEWS
MAROOCHYDORE NEWS
SOUTH STREET NEWS
KENMORE NEWS
NORTHGATE NEWS
WILSONTON NEWS
COTTON TREE NEWSAGENCY
DALBY NEWS
KIRRA BEACH NEWS
KALLANGUR NEWS
THE LUCKY CHARM - VICTORI
ARANA HILLS NEWSXPRESS
GUMDALE NEWSXPRESS
OXFORD STREET NEWS
BOOVAL NEWS
BAY ISLANDS NEWSAGENCY
MIDWAY NEWS
WESTPOINT NEWS & CASKET
TEWANTIN NEWS
MINYAMA NEWS (BUDDINA)
HYNES NEWS (WARWICK)
PACIFIC NEWSAGENCY
MARCOOLA BEACH NEWS
ASCOT NEWS
EAGLE JUNCTION NEWS
CAMPBELL'S NEWS

Address
605 Robinson RD W
276 St Vincents RD
73 FrizzoRD
271 Appleby RD
72 Bulcock ST
7 Connor ST
60 AKing ST
115 Dollis ST

136 A South ST

2069 MOGGILL ROAD

111 Ridge ST

Richmond DR

9 King ST

DENAKIN PTY LTD 97-99 CUNNIN
56 Musgrave ST

1406 Anzac AVE

SHOP 5,LAKESIDE SHOPPING CEN
5 Patricks RD

696 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD

134 Oxford ST

38 STATION ROAD

135 Railway PDE

544 OXLEY AVENUE

WESTPOINT SHOPPING CENTRE BR
107 Poinciana AVE

1 Kensington DR

110 Palmerin ST

4 Bulcock ST

7 Lorraine AVE

69 Racecourse RD

272 Junction RD

244 RUTHVEN STREET

Suburb
ASPLEY
BANYO
PALMVIEW
STAFFORD HEIGHTS
CALOUNDRA
BURLEIGH HEADS
WOODY POINT
ROCKLEA

0 MAROOCHYDORE

TOOWOOMBA
KENMORE
NORTHGATE
TOOWOOMBA
MAROOCHYDORE
DALBY
COOLANGATTA
KALLANGUR
VICTORIA POINT
ARANA HILLS
GUMDALE
BULIMBA
BOOVAL
THORNESIDE
REDCLIFFE
BROWNS PLAINS
TEWANTIN
MINYAMA
WARWICK
CALOUNDRA
MARCOOLA
HAMILTON
CLAYFIELD
TOOWOOMBA

State Postcode

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4034
4014
4553
4053
4551
4220
4019
4106
4558
4350
4069
4013
4350
4558
4405
4225
4503
4165
4054
4154
4171
4304
4158
4020
4118
4565
4575
4370
4551
4564
4007
4011
4350



FULL THROTTLE LOGANLEA
PALM BEACH NEWS

THE GAP NEWSXPRESS
CAMP HILL NEWS

NORMAN PARK CENTRAL NEWS
CORNER HOUSE NEWS
FERNY HILLS NEWS
PARADISE POINT NEWS
LABRADOR HOME DELIVERY
BRIBIE ISLAND SHOP CENTRE
HALY STREET NEWSXPRESS
BUNDABERG CENTRAL NEWS
PROTON NEWS

HIGHLAND PARK NEWS
NORTHERN G/COAST DIST
AIRPORT NEWS SUPPLIES
BURANDA NEWS

ASHGROVE CENTRAL CASKET &
BORONIA PARK NEWS
BLOOMFIELD STREET NEWS
BROADBEACH NEWS
WOOLLOONGABBA NEWS
CHERMSIDE NEXTRA NEWS
BRAMBLE HEIGHTS NEWS
IPSWICH CITY NEWS

PIT STOP NEWS & SUPERMARK
BURSTALL AVENUE NEWS
BEERWAH NEWS

NOOSA JUNCTION NEWS
NAMBOUR NEWS

CORNER STORE NEWS
STATION NEWS

BOONAH NEWS

KINGSCLIFF NEWSAGENCY

7 Valerie CL

10 Fifth AVE

1000 Waterworks RD

183 Bennetts RD

183 Bennetts RD

195 Preston RD

126 Ferny WAY

11 Grice AVE

C/- CHIRN PARK NEWS SHOP 5,
239 Goodwin DR

HALY STREET

159 BOURBONG STREET

39 Pacific Highway

32 Export DR

PO Box 656

71 Racecourse RD

JURYFORD PTY LTD 140 LOGAN R
16 Ashgrove AVE

7 Valerie CL

115 Bloomfield ST

2703 Gold Coast HWY

78 Logan RD

SHOP 384-385 WESTFIELD SHOPP
1 NORTH STREET

193 Brisbane ST

3313 Surfers Paradise BVD
BELMONT RD SHOPPING VILLAGE
SHOP 9 BEERWAH MARKET PLACE
3 Lanyana WAY

54-54 Currie ST

34 Coonan ST

206 Bourbong ST

14 Coronation DR

96 Marine PDE

EDENS LANDING
PALM BEACH

THE GAP

NORMAN PARK
NORMAN PARK
MANLY WEST
FERNY HILLS
PARADISE POINT
SOUTHPORT
BONGAREE
KINGAROY
BUNDABERG
TWEED HEADS SOUTH
MOLENDINAR
MUDGEERABA
ASCOT

BURANDA
ASHGROVE

EDENS LANDING
CLEVELAND
BROADBEACH
WOOLLOONGABBA
CHERMSIDE
BRIGHTON
IPSWICH

SURFERS PARADISE
TINGALPA
BEERWAH

NOOSA HEADS
NAMBOUR
INDOOROOPILLY
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
BOONAH
KINGSCLIFF

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4207
4221
4061
4170
4170
4179
4055
4216
4215
4507
4610
4670
2486
4214
4213
4007
4102
4060
4207
4163
4218
4102
4032
4017
4305
4217
4173
4519
4567
4560
4068
4670
4310
2487



KEPERRA NEWS

MOUNTAIN VIEW NEWS
TAIGUM NEWS

LAIDLEY NEWSXPRESS
KENSINGTON VILLAGE NEWS
GAILEY NEWS

SURFSIDE NEWS
SUGARLAND NEWSAGENCY
BANKSIA BEACH NEWS (DRS)
IGA Beachmere 63143094
NEWTON'S NEWS TWEED HEADS
POTTSVILLE BEACH NEWS
SORRENTO NEWS

SLACKS NEWSAGENCY

WEST STAFFORD NEWS
CARINA NEWS

WEST END NEWS

MERTHYR ROAD NEWS
INDOOROOPILLY S/C METRO N
EVENTIDE NEWS

ST LUCIA NEWS
REPATRIATION NEWSAGENCY
REDLAND BAY NEWS
ASHMORE NEWSAGENCY
COOMBABAH LAKES NEWS
MAIN BEACH NEWS
BROADBEACH OASIS NEWS
BONGAREE NEWS

MALENY NEWS

MUDJIMBA BEACH NEWS
NEWSEXTRA NOOSAVILLE
PEREGIAN NEWS
WATERFORD PLAZA NEWS
PREMIER NEWS

13 Dallas PDE

967 Logan RD

Cnr Beams & Church Rds

122 Patrick ST

140 Kensington WAY

144 Indooroopilly RD

10 North ST

PO Box 722

25 Sunderland DR

Beachmere RD

49 Wharf ST

Shp 4-5/1 Coronation Ave

Sh 7 Sorrento S/C Bundall Rd
1/152 Scarborough Street

611 Stafford RD

836 Old Cleveland RD

199 Boundary ST

82 MERTHYR ROAD

LEVEL 2, 318 MOGGILL RD
WARMYN PTY LTD 18, 353 BEACO
217 Hawken DR

620 Logan RD

SHOP 29 REDLAND BAY VILLAGE
160 Cotlew ST

21 Hansford RD

19 Tedder AVE

SHOP 35 OASIS SHOPPING RESOR
SHOP 2, 91 WELLSBY PARADE

29 Maple ST

23 Esplanade

199 Gympie TCE

6 Kingfisher DR

SHOP 8 WATERFORD SHOP PLAZA
SHOP 5, MERTHYR CENTRE SHOP

KEPERRA

HOLLAND PARK WEST

TAIGUM
LAIDLEY

BRAY PARK
TARINGA
WOORIM
BUNDABERG
BANKSIA BEACH
BEACHMERE
TWEED HEADS
POTTSVILLE BEACH
BUNDALL
SOUTHPORT
STAFFORD
CARINA

WEST END
NEW FARM
INDOOROOPILLY
BRIGHTON

ST LUCIA
GREENSLOPES
REDLAND BAY
ASHMORE
COOMBABAH
MAIN BEACH
BROADBEACH
BRIBIE ISLAND
MALENY
MUDIJIMBA
NOOSAVILLE
PEREGIAN BEACH
WATERFORD
NEW FARM

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4054
4121
4018
4341
4500
4068
4507
4670
4507
4510
2485
2489
4217
4215
4053
4152
4101
4005
4068
4017
4067
4120
4165
4214
4216
4217
4218
4507
4552
4564
4566
4573
4133
4005



KINGS CIRCLE NEWS

IGA Torquay 63143557

ROMA NEXTRA NEWS

NORTH TAMBORINE NEWS
WOODFORD NEWS

ESK NEWSAGENCY

NANANGO NEWS
STANTHORPE NEWS

NORTH BUNDY NEWSAGENCY
FOODWORKS BURRUM HEADS
LANDSBOROUGH NEWS
BARGARA NEXTRA NEWS
SCARNESS NEWS

MURGON NEWS
MULLUMBIMBY NEWSAGENCY
GOONELLABAH NEWS
MURWILLUMBAH NEWS
PADDINGTON NEWS

REGENTS PARK NEWS
STAFFORD HEIGHTS NEWS
NEWSTEAD NEWS
MITCHELTON NEWS

STEWART ROAD NEWS (ASHGRO
LOGAN ROAD NEWS
ANNERLEY NEWS

TINGALPA NEWS

ROTHWELL NEWS

SUNSHINE NEWS
CABOOLTURE NEWS EXPRESS
NEWSXPRESS KENMORE PLAZA
CAMELIA CASKET & NEWS (DR
NOBBY BEACH NEWS
CARRARA VILLAGE NEWSAGENC
SOUTHSIDE CENTRAL NEWS

54 Spring LANE

430 Esplanade

59 McDowall ST

SHOP 2B 17-27 MAIN WESTERN R
CLEWS NEWS PTY LTD 99 ARCHER
130 Ipswich ST

DRAYTON STREET

16 Maryland ST

23-33 Queen ST

43 Burrum ST

1 Maleny ST

699 Bargara RD

347 Esplanade

NEWSAGENTS LAMB STREET

44 Burringbar ST

S3 Cr Oliver Av & Simeoni Dr

90 Murwillumbah ST

95 LATROBE TERRACE
3358-3374 Mount Lindesay HWY
28 Farrant ST

32 Ross ST

39 Blackwood ST

17 Stewart RD

1303 Logan RD

12 Devon ST

CNR WYNNUM RD & TENBAR ST
455 Anzac AVE

MT GRAVATT PLAZA SHOP CTRE C
MATTHEW TERRACE

841 Moggill RD

SHOP 8/77 CAMELIA AVE

7 Connor ST

7 Nerang-Broadbeach RD

56 Walker ST

CABOOLTURE
TORQUAY

ROMA

NORTH TAMBORINE QLD
WOODFORD

ESK

NANANGO
STANTHORPE
BUNDABERG NORTH
BURRUM HEADS
LANDSBOROUGH
BARGARA
SCARNESS
MURGON
MULLUMBIMBY
GOONELLABAH
MURWILLUMBAH
PADDINGTON
REGENTS PARK
STAFFORD HEIGHTS
NEWSTEAD
MITCHELTON
ASHGROVE
MOUNT GRAVATT
ANNERLEY
TINGALPA
ROTHWELL
MOUNT GRAVATT
CABOOLTURE
KENMORE
EVERTON HILLS
BURLEIGH HEADS
CLEAR ISLAND WATERS
WALKERVALE

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4510
4655
4455
4272
4514
4312
4615
4380
4670
4659
4550
4670
4655
4605
2482
2480
2484
4064
4118
4053
4006
4053
4060
4122
4103
4173
4022
4122
4510
4069
4053
4220
4226
4670



TOOWOOMBA PLAZA - THE LUC
SAMUEL STREET NEWS EXTRA
ROBINA T/CTRE NEWSXPRESS
PALMWOODS CASKET & NEWS
CURRIMUNDI NEWS (SUB)
VICTORIA POINT NEWS (NEW)
LOGAN VILLAGE NEWS (DR)
CRESSBROOK NEWS

WALKER STREET NEWS

TIN CAN BAY NEWS
GAYNDAH NEWS

BELVEDERE NEWS
BLACKBUTT NEWS

ST GEORGE NEWS

GATTON NEWSXPRESS
BIRKDALE FAIR NEWS NEXTRA
WINSTON GLADES NEWS
HIGHFIELDS NEWSAGENCY
NEWSXPRESS WESTRIDGE
RACEVIEW NEWS

BRACKEN RIDGE NEWS
COOLUM BEACH NEWS

Bli Bli News

YANDINA NEWS

PIALBA NEWS

FOODWORKS CRAIGNISH
Lowood News

ROSEWOOD NEWS

SPAR HOWARD & NEWS
BYRON BAY NEWSAGENCY
BALLINA NEWS

EAST BALLINA NEWS
MUDGEERABA NEWSAGENCY
Margate Nextra News

SHOP 9 K MART PLAZA RUTHVEN
SHOP 5 WHITES HILL S/VILLAGE

2-4 Margaret ST
1 Nicklin WAY
149 Colburn AVE
12 North ST

95 Cressbrook ST
70 Walker ST

69 Gympie RD

27 Capper ST

4 Diamond ST
COULSON STREET
PO Box 12

6 Railway ST
195-197 Birkdale RD
259 Ash ST

66 Highfields RD
300 West ST

64 Raceview ST
61 Gawain RD
8-26 Birtwill ST
314-326 David Low WAY
2 A Stevens ST

16 Main ST

1-7 Karraschs RD
93 Main ST

12 John ST

81 William ST

47 Jonson Street
7 Piper DR

80-84 Ballina ST
23 Mudgeeraba Market Swan Ln
270 Oxley AVE

TOOWOOMBA
CAMP HILL

0 ROBINA TOWN CENTRE

PALMWOODS
CURRIMUNDI
VICTORIA POINT
LOGAN VILLAGE
TOOGOOLAWAH
MARYBOROUGH
TIN CAN BAY
GAYNDAH
COOROY
BLACKBUTT

ST GEORGE
GATTON
BIRKDALE
FLINDERS VIEW
HIGHFIELDS

KEARNEYS SPRING

RACEVIEW
BRACKEN RIDGE
COOLUM BEACH
BLI BLI
YANDINA
PIALBA
CRAIGNISH
LOWOOD
ROSEWOOD
HOWARD
BYRON BAY
BALLINA
LENNOX HEAD
MUDGEERABA
MARGATE

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4350
4152
4230
4555
4551
4165
4207
4313
4650
4580
4625
4563
4306
4487
4343
4159
4305
4352
4350
4305
4017
4573
4560
4561
4655
4655
4311
4340
4659
2481
2478
2478
4213
4019



WEST SIDE STORY NEWS
SANDGATE NEWS

CLEVELAND NEXTRA NEWS
ALEXANDRA HILLS NEWS
ENOGGERA NEWS

BROOK NEWS

KEMP PLACE NEWS DISTRIBUT
CRIBB STREET NEWS
HOLLAND PARK NEWS
TOOMBUL SHOPPINGTOWN NEWS
GIVEN TERRACE NEWSAGENCY
MILTON NEWS

PENINSULA FAIR NEWS
PELICAN WATERS NEWS
NARANGBA NEWSAGENCY
PARKWOOD PLAZA NEWS
ANGE AT THE COVE

MT COTTON ROAD NEWS
OXLEY NEWS

LOGAN CITY NEWS

BIOTA STREET NEWS

OLLEY'S ORANGE COUNTRY MK
DARRA SUB NEWS
HARRISTOWN NEWS (NEW)
OXENFORD NEWS

CAPALABA PARK NEWS
PARKINSON PLAZA NEWS
SUNNYBANK PLAZA NEWS
NARANGBA VALLEY NEWS
IPSWICH CITY MALL NEWS
NORTH IPSWICH NEWS
BRASSALL NEWS

BELMONT NEWS

TOOWONG VILLAGE NEWS

85 Boundary ST

11 Bowser PDE

91 Middle ST

CNR FINUCANE & CAMBRIDGE DVE
SHOP 2B, 318 WARDELL STREET
BROOKSIDE SHOPPING CENTRE OS
PO Box 245

23 Cribb ST

109 Seville RD

SHOP 15-17 CENTRO TOOMBUL
209-211 Given TCE

MILTON SHOPPING CENTRE SHOP
252-282 Anzac AVE

44 Pelican Waters BVD

32-36 Main ST

129 Olsen AVE

46 Queen Elizabeth DR

159 Mount Cotton RD

133-157 Oxley Station RD

2-24 Wembley RD

155 Biota ST

4499-4651 Mount Lindesay HWY
11 Railway PDE

SHOP 3, 65 DRAYTON ROAD

155 Old Pacific HWY

COINVALE PTY LTD REDLAND BAY
SHOP 8 PARKINSON PLAZA CNR N
K-MART PLAZA MCCULLOCK RD &
8 Young RD

42 Nicholas ST

7 Pine Mountain RD

UNIT 16 BRASSALL SHOP CENTRE
1282 Old Cleveland RD

TOOWONG VILLAGE SHERWOOD ROA

WEST END
SANDGATE
CLEVELAND
ALEXANDRA HILLS
ENOGGERA
MITCHELTON
KEDRON

MILTON
HOLLAND PARK
TOOMBUL
PADDINGTON
MILTON
KIPPA-RING
PELICAN WATERS
NARANGBA
LABRADOR
COOLOOLA COVE
CAPALABA
OXLEY

LOGAN CENTRAL
INALA

NORTH MACLEAN
DARRA
TOOWOOMBA
OXENFORD
CAPALABA
PARKINSON
SUNNYBANK
NARANGBA
IPSWICH

NORTH IPSWICH
BRASSALL
CARINDALE
TOOWONG

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4101
4017
4163
4161
4051
4053
4031
4064
4121
4012
4064
4064
4021
4551
4504
4215
4580
4157
4075
4114
4077
4280
4076
4350
4210
4157
4115
4109
4504
4305
4305
4305
4152
4066



MT OMMANEY NEXTRA NEWS
EAGLE STREET NEWS
BEAUDESERT NEWS

GOLDEN SANDS NEWSAGENCY
BURLEIGH TOWN NEWS
ACACIA RIDGE SUB NEWS
SANCTUARY COVE NEWSAGENCY
KENMORE VILLAGE NEXTRA
GATTON PLAZA NEWS
WALTON BRIDGE NEWS
WATERWAY WONDERLAND NEWSA
SUPER CENTRE NEWS
DONNYBROOK NEWS

ELIMBAH NEWSAGENCY
KAWANA NEWSAGENCY
NOOSA HEADS NEWS
NAMBOUR PLAZA NEWS
WOOMBYE NEWS

DAVID LOW WAY NEWS
NOOSA VILLAGE NEWS
SUNSHINE BEACH NEWS
MARIDALE PARK SUB NEWS SM
CHRISTINE CORNER NEWSAGEN
FOREST LAKE VILLAGE NEWS
WARANA SUB NEWS
WURTULLA SUB NEWS

PALM WATERS NEWS
SOUTHSIDE SHOP

PATRICKS CASKET & NEWSAGE
ORMEAU NEWS SUB DIRECT
ROCHEDALE SUB NEWS
WIRREANDA SUB NEWS
JACOBS WELL NEWS (DRS)
BLUNDER ROAD NEWS

171 Dandenong RD

66 Eagle ST

97 Brisbane ST

2378-2382 Gold Coast HWY

149 West Burleigh RD

28 ELIZABETH STREET

Box 5 Marina Village

SHOP 50 - 52 KENMORE VILLAGE
SHOP 7/8 PLAZA SHOPPING CENT
974 Waterworks RD

197 Sunshine BVD

Cnr Markeri & Bermuda ST

10 Alice ST

870 Beerburrum RD

SHOP 353 KAWANA SHOPPING WOR
30 Hastings ST

2-4 Ann ST

18 BLACKALL ST

7 Lorraine AVE

NOOSA VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTR
44 Duke ST

286 Old Cleveland RD E

221 Christine AVE

23/24 FOREST LAKE SHOP/CENTR
239 Nicklin WAY

614 Nicklin WAY

155 Nineteenth AVE

48 Exhibition RD

69 Mary ST

SHOP 11/ LOT 3 VAUGHAN DRIVE
549 UNDERWOOD ROAD

110 King ST

1159 JACOBS WELL ROAD

146 Blunder RD

MOUNT OMMANEY
BRISBANE CITY
BEAUDESERT
MERMAID BEACH
BURLEIGH HEADS
ACACIA RIDGE
SANCTUARY COVE
KENMORE
GATTON

THE GAP
MERMAID WATERS
MERMAID WATERS
DONNYBROOK
ELIMBAH
BUDDINA

NOOSA HEADS
NAMBOUR
WOOMBYE
MARCOOLA
NOOSAVILLE
SUNSHINE BEACH
CAPALABA
VARSITY LAKES
FOREST LAKE
WARANA
WURTULLA
ELANORA
SOUTHSIDE
GYMPIE

ORMEAU
ROCHEDALE SOUTH
BUDERIM

JACOBS WELL
OXLEY

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4074
4000
4285
4218
4220
4110
4212
4069
4343
4061
4218
4218
4510
4516
4575
4567
4560
4559
4564
4566
4567
4157
4227
4078
4575
4575
4221
4570
4570
4208
4123
4556
4208
4075



LOGANHOLME NEWS (NEW DRS)
CHARMED PLANET
SHERWOOD NEWS (DRS)
MONTO NEWS

GIN GIN NEWS

GYMPIE NEXTRA NEWS
CHIPPINDALL NEWS

OAKEY NEWS

MILLMERRAN NEWS
PITTSWORTH NEWS
NEWSXPRESS STATION SQUARE
HERITAGE CITY NEWS(M/BORO
POINT LOOKOUT NEWSAGENCY
WONDAI NEWS

POMONA NEWS

Straddie News Casket

AMITY POINT NEWS

COOROY NEWS

MIDDLE PARK NEWS
GLASSHOUSE MOUNTAINS NEWS
WYALLA NEWS & POST

SPAR EXPRESS 8 MILE PLAIN
NEXTRA CARINDALE NEWS
BURPENGARY NEWS
Homezone News

WELLINGTON PT NEWS
HENDRA NEWS

SUPANEWS NORTH LAKES
NEXTRA STRATHPINE

Boronia Park News

THRIFTY BETHANIA

BURNETT HEADS NEWS

OAKS BEACH STORE

PALLAS STREET STORE

37-59 Bryants RD

261 Victoria AVE

686 Sherwood RD

33 NEWTON STREET

75 Mulgrave ST

114 River RD

118 Bourbong ST
CAMPBELL STREET

19-21 CAMPBELL STREET
57 Yandilla ST

30, 142 LENNOX STREET STATIO
CARRICKEY PTY LTD CNR ADELAI
SHOP 2, 1 MINTEE STREET
50 Mackenzie ST

10 Memorial AVE

5 Ballow RD

9 BALLOW STREET

28 MAPLE STREET

90 Horizon DR

SHOP 3 7 REED STREET
238A Taylor ST

218 Padstow RD

1151 Creek RD

173 Station RD

142 Newmarket RD

268 Main RD

355 Nudgee RD

1 North Lakes DR

295 Gympie RD

SHOP 8 BORONIA PARK SHOP/CTR
78 Station RD

35 Zunker ST

49 Burnett Heads RD

103 Churchill ST

LOGANHOLME
REDCLIFFE
SHERWOOD
MONTO

GIN GIN
GYMPIE

BUNDABERG CENTRAL

OAKEY
MILLMERRAN
PITTSWORTH
MARYBOROUGH
MARYBOROUGH
POINT LOOKOUT
WONDAI

POMONA
DUNWICH

AMITY POINT
COOROY

MIDDLE PARK
GLASSHOUSE MTNS
TOOWOOMBA
EIGHT MILE PLAINS
CARINDALE
BURPENGARY
WINDSOR
WELLINGTON POINT
HENDRA

NORTH LAKES
STRATHPINE
BORONIA HEIGHTS
BETHANIA
BURNETT HEADS
BURNETT HEADS
MARYBOROUGH

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4129
4020
4075
4630
4671
4570
4670
4401
4357
4356
4650
4650
4183
4606
4568
4183
4183
4563
4074
4518
4350
4113
4152
4505
4030
4160
4011
4509
4500
4124
4205
4670
4670
4650



TINANA GROCER

Tinana Place Foodworks
Foodworks Morningside

IGA Meadowbrook

IGA Loganholme 63993588
FWRK STRATHPINE 63089258
OOL NEWSLINK GOLD COAST B
HIGGINS NEWS

EVANS HEAD NEWSAGENCY
BOGANGAR NEWS

MERMAID WATERS NEWS
WILSTON NEWS

MARBURG NEWS

DOOMBEN NEWS

GENERAL HOSPITAL NEXTRA N
GREENSLOPES NEWS
MORAYFIELD VILLAGE NEWS
SPRINGWOOD THE LUCKY CHAR
STAFFORD CITY NEWS
NOTTINGHAM ROAD NEWS
SPAR EXPRESS COOPERS PLNS
KANGAROO POINT NEWS
NEXTRA ALBANY CREEK
COLLINGWOOD PARK NEWS
VICTORIA POINT TOWN CTRE
ORION NEXTRA NEWS
PLAINLAND PLAZA NEWS
CANNON HILL NEXTRA
MOOROOKA FOODSTORE
PACIFIC PINES NEWS
MORNINGSIDE CENTRAL NEWS
SUNNYBANK HILLS NEWS
CHATSWOOD HILLS NEWS & CA
RIVERLINK NEXTRA

201 Gympie RD

24 Gympie RD

Cnr Takalvan & Twyford ST

10 Yeates CRES

2-10 Ascot DR

451 Gympie RD

241 O'Riordan ST

57 Walker ST

8 Oak ST

Po Store 45 Coast Rd

90 Markeri ST

99 Kedron Brook RD

102-104 Queen ST

71 Racecourse RD

PO BOX 216 ROYAL BRISBANE HO

700 Logan RD

MORAYFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE 1
SHOP 8 ARNDALE SHOPPING CENT
400 Stafford RD

2605 Beaudesert RD

123 Orange Grove RD

JKN INVESTMENTS CNR MAIN & L

700 Albany Creek RD

SHOP 110, REDBANK SHOPPING C
349-369 Colburn AVE

SHOP 29 ORION SPRINGFIELD 1

3 Gehrke RD

SHOP 5 CANNON HILL KMART PLA
419 Beaudesert RD

6 Hotham DR

SHOP 11 MORNINGSIDE CENT S/C
NASHCROFT PTY LTD CNR CALAM

24 Chatswood RD

TINANA
MARYBOROUGH
AVOCA
MEADOWBROOK
LOGANHOLME
STRATHPINE
MASCOT
CASINO
EVANS HEAD
BOGANGAR
MERMAID WATERS
WILSTON
MARBURG
ASCOT
HERSTON
GREENSLOPES
MORAYFIELD
SPRINGWOOD
STAFFORD
CALAMVALE
COOPERS PLAINS
KANGAROO POINT
ALBANY CREEK
REDBANK
VICTORIA POINT
SPRINGFIELD
PLAINLAND
CANNON HILL
MOOROOKA
PACIFIC PINES
MORNINGSIDE
SUNNYBANK
SPRINGWOOD

0 IPSWICH NORTH

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4650
4650
4670
4131
4129
4500
2020
2470
2473
2488
4218
4051
4346
4007
4006
4120
4506
4127
4053
4116
4108
4169
4035
4301
4165
4300
4341
4170
4105
4211
4170
4109
4127
4305



TOORAK DELIVERIES
BROADBEACH WATERS NEWSAGE
BENOWA GARDENS NEWS
NEWSEXPRESS SURFERS

PINES NEWSAGENCY (PALM BE
SURF NEWS

NERANG FAIR NEWSXPRESS
TREETOPS PLAZA NEWS (BURL
BROWNS PLAINS NEXTRA NEWS
WOODGATE BEACH GENERAL ST
WOODGATE BEACH FRIENDLY G
Newsextra Hooper Centre
CENTRAL CITY NEWS
MONTVILLE VILLAGE NEWS
MORAYFIELD PLAZA NEWS
GOODNA NEWS DRRAA
TELEGRAPH ROAD SUPANEWS
ORMEAU THE LUCKY CHARM
GRACEVILLE NEWS (DRS)
FAIRFIELD GARDENS NEWS (D
TAROOM NEWS
COOCHIEMUDLO ISLAND KIOSK
THE SUMMIT NEWSAGENCY
KENILWORTH NEWSAGENCY
TIARO NEWS

GOLDEN ARROW NEWS

MILES NEWSAGENCY

ALLORA NEWS

KILLARNEY NEWS

TEXAS NEWS

GLENWOOD PACIFIC PET
PROSTON NEWS

WINTON NEWS

CROWS NEST NEWS

C/- ASCOT NEWS PO BOX 591
67 Rio Vista BVD

Shop 39 Ashmore & Benowa St
3240 Surfers Paradise BVD
PINES SHOPPING CENTRE

Sh 30, 74 Seaworld Dr

74 Beaudesert Nerang RD

7 Classic WAY

SHOP 66-67 GRAND PLAZA S/CEN
138 Esplanade

14 FRIZZELLS ROAD

187 Hume ST

255 Margaret ST

168-170 Main ST

MORAYFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE 1
PO Box 555

Cnr Telegraph Rd & Norris RD
174-178 Pascoe RD

286 Oxley RD

180 Fairfield RD

YALDWYN STREET

22 Victoria PDE S

109 Granite Belt DR

ELIZABETH STREET

C/- POST OFFICE BRUCE HIGHWA
PO Box 25

53 Murilla ST

54 HERBERT STREET
NEWSAGENTS

19 High ST

Cnr Arborton Rd & Bruce HWY
52 Blake ST

74 Elderslie ST

15 Curnow ST

ASCOT
BROADBEACH WATERS
BENOWA

SURFERS PARADISE
ELANORA

MAIN BEACH
NERANG

BURLEIGH WATERS
BROWNS PLAINS
WOODGATE
WOODGATE
TOOWOOMBA CITY
TOOWOOMBA CITY
MONTVILLE
MORAYFIELD
GOODNA

BRACKEN RIDGE
ORMEAU
GRACEVILLE
FAIRFIELD
TAROOM
COOCHIEMUDLO ISLAND
THE SUMMIT
KENILWORTH
TIARO

BUNDABERG

MILES

ALLORA

KILLARNEY

TEXAS

GLENWOOD
PROSTON

WINTON

CROWS NEST

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4007
4218
4217
4217
4221
4217
4211
4220
4118
4660
4660
4350
4350
4560
4506
4300
4017
4208
4075
4103
4420
4184
4377
4574
4650
4670
4415
4362
4373
4385
4570
4613
4735
4355



MUNDUBBERA NEWS
Foodworks Eagle Heights
CLIFTON NEWS

IGA YARRAMAN

IMBIL NEWSAGENCY

JONES' HILL POST OFFICE S
LUCKY DOLLAR NEWS & CASKE
COOMINYA NEWS
INGLEWOOD NEWS

RAINBOW BEACH NEWS
KILKIVAN NEWS

AUGATHELLA ROADHOUSE
TARA NEWS

GOOMERI ROADHOUSE
HARRISVILLE NEWS
CHARLEVILLE NEWS

MITCHELL NEWS

FRASER GATEWAY NEWS
SANDY STRAITS NEWS
HYPERDOME NEXTRA LOGAN
NEXTRA BOOVAL FAIR
REDBANK NEWS

CIRCLE NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM MORAYFIEL
NEWSXPRESS EASY T ROBINA
NEXTRA GARDEN CITY LVL 1
THE LUCKY CHARM SOUTHSIDE
VAN COOTEN & SONS
YAMANTO NEWS

PARKLANDS NEWS

DAISY HILL NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM REDCLIFFE
NEXTRA GARDEN CITY LVL 2
NEXTRA CARINDALE CITY NEW

34 Lyons ST

17 Southport AVE

73 King ST

10 Margaret ST

100 Yabba RD

243 Cliff Jones RD

73 Bourbong ST

9 Main ST

72 Albert ST
RAINBOW BEACH ROAD
37 Bligh ST

67 Alfred ST

27 Day ST

61 Moore ST

37 Queen ST

67 Alfred ST

72 Cambridge ST

6 Central AVE

119 Elizabeth ST
Shop 128 Pacific HWY
139 Brisbane RD

59 Brisbane RD

8-10 CAVILL AVE
49-55 Morayfield RD
Shop 9 Scottsdale Dr & Christine AVE
20491 Kessels RD
1-5 Ramsay RD

80 Steley ST
503-507 Warwick RD
238 Parklands BVD
3-5 Cupania ST

20 Anzac AVE
Kessels RD

1151 Creek RD

MUNDUBBERA
EAGLE HEIGHTS
CLIFTON

YARRAMAN

IMBIL

CURRA

BUNDABERG CENTRAL
COOMINYA
INGLEWOOD
RAINBOW BEACH
KILKIVAN
CHARLEVILLE

TARA

GOOMERI
HARRISVILLE
CHARLEVILLE
MITCHELL

HERVEY BAY
URANGAN
LOGANHOLME
BOOVAL

REDBANK

SURFERS PARADISE
CABOOLTURE SOUTH
ROBINA

UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT
SOUTHSIDE
HOWARD

YAMANTO

MERIDAN PLAINS
DAISY HILL
REDCLIFFE

UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT
CARINDALE

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4626
4271
4361
4614
4570
4570
4670
4311
4387
4581
4600
4470
4421
4601
4307
4470
4465
4655
4655
4129
4304
4301
4217
4510
4226
4122
4570
4659
4305
4551
4127
4020
4122
4152



NEWSXPRESS LILLY BROOK
HOLMVIEW THE LUCKY CHARM
SHAW ROAD NEWS

SAMFORD VARIETY STORE
STONES CORNER NEWS
SUPANEWS KEPERRA

KEDRON NEWS

ROBINSON'S NEWS & GIFTS
NEWS EXTRA COOMERA CITY C
NERANG NEWSAGENCY
CHEVRON ISLAND NEWS
JIMBOOMBA JUNCTION NEWS
CHINCHILLA CASKET & NEWS
BP KILCOY

LUCKY 7 MOUNTAIN CREEK CO
FRIENDLY GROCER - S'PINE
FOODWORKS REDBANK PLAINS
PAC AVENUE MARKETS
GOLDEN LUCKY NEWS
SUPANEWS-2 NORTH LAKES
INALA PLAZA NEWS (DRS)
TOBACCO STATION CORNUBIA
BP YANDINA FOODSTOP
LENNOX STREET STORE
FRASER COAST FUEL ALICE S
WALKER STREET EXPRESS
PANDORA NEWS

THE HOSPITAL CAFE

LITTLE MONKEY'S PLAY CTRE
MARSHALLS EAST END STORE
WORONGARY NEWSAGENCY
CHATSWORTH ISLAND STORE
BIMBIMBI RIVERSIDE CARAVA
BANGALOW NEWS

118 Old Gympie RD
SHOP 6 HOLMVIEW CENT SHOP CE
208-216 Shaw RD

19 Main ST

347 Logan RD

1028 Samford RD
359 Gympie RD
29-45 Alford ST

2 City Centre DR

Cnr White & Price ST
64 Thomas DR
654-682 Cusack LANE
87 Heeney ST

22 Hope ST

93 Karawatha DR
4-6 Craigan ST

339 Redbank Plains RD
44-50 Pacific AVE

11 Town Centre DR
1 North Lakes DR
156 Inala AVE
195-225 Bryants RD
24-28 Farrell ST
67-69 Lennox ST
415 Alice ST

234 Walker ST

65-85 Bazaar ST

194 Walker ST

148 Gympie RD

48 Princess ST

1 Mudgeeraba RD

9 Chatsworth RD
286 lluka RD

26 Byron ST

KALLANGUR
HOLMVIEW
WAVELL HEIGHTS
SAMFORD VILLAGE
GREENSLOPES
KEPERRA

KEDRON
KINGAROY

UPPER COOMERA
NERANG

SURFERS PARADISE
JIMBOOMBA
CHINCHILLA
KILCOY
MOUNTAIN CREEK
STRATHPINE
REDBANK PLAINS
MIAMI
HELENSVALE
NORTH LAKES
INALA
LOGANHOLME
YANDINA
MARYBOROUGH
MARYBOROUGH
MARYBOROUGH
MARYBOROUGH
MARYBOROUGH
TINANA
BUNDABERG EAST
WORONGARY
CHATSWORTH
WOOMBAH
BANGALOW

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4503
4207
4012
4520
4120
4054
4031
4610
4209
4211
4217
4280
4413
4515
4557
4500
4301
4220
4212
4509
4077
4129
4561
4650
4650
4650
4650
4650
4650
4670
4213
2469
2469
2479



CLUNES NEWS

KYOGLE NEWS PTY LTD
SHOPPINGWORLD NEWS
FINGAL NEWS

CENTRO TWEED NEWS
NIMBIN NEWSAGENCY AND GEN
BILLINUDGEL POST & NEWS
CASINO WEST NEWS
LIVEITUPMORE & TAIYLINGA
CORAKI NEWS

URBENVILLE NEWS

NEW BRIGHTON TRADING POST
TABULAM NEWS
ALSTONVILLE NEWSAGENCY
POST OFFICE & NEWSAGENCY
MCLEAN NEWSAGENCY
WOODBURN NEWSAGENCY
SUNNYSIDE NEWS - MURBAH
WOODENBONG DRIVEWAY
MALL NEWS BEENLEIGH
PACIFIC FAIR NEWS

ROBINA VILLAGE NEWS
NERANG MALL NEWS
JUNCTION NEWS

GEORGE STREET NEWS
PERRY HOUSE NEWS

NEXTRA LUTWYCHE CITY
HARBOUR TOWN NEWS
SPRINGWOOD MALL NEWS
POST OFFICE SQUARE NEWS
BARDON NEWS
CABOOLTURE PARK NEWS
CREEK STREET NEWS

SOUTH BRISBANE NEWS

33 Main ST

89 Summerland WAY

Sh29 Sc Duke & Fitzroy Sts

50 Main RD

2 Wharf ST

68 Cullen ST

2 Wilfred ST

53 Hotham ST

Sh 66 Tweed City S/C

55 Queen Elizabeth DR

50 Urben ST

50 River ST

8597-8601 Bruxner Hwy

83 Main ST

1464 Kyogle RD

227 River ST

171 Pacific Highway

Sh 4a Sunnyside S/C

Cnr Mcpherson & Unumgar Sts
Beenleigh Mall, Main Street
Dock 10 Hooker Bvld Pacific fair
GPO Box 130

7-29 Cayuga ST

500 IPSWICH ROAD

370 GEORGE STREET

CNR ALBERT & ELIZABETH STREE
543 Lutwyche RD

Cnr Brisbane Rd & Oxley Dr
THE MALL SHOPPING CENTRE FIT
280 Queen ST

95 LATROBE TERRACE

KING STREET

SHOP 1 40 CREEK STREET

STH BRIS SUBURBAN R'WAY STN

CLUNES
KYOGLE
GRAFTON
FINGAL HEAD
TWEED HEADS
NIMBIN
BILLINUDGEL
CASINO

TWEED HEADS SOUTH

CORAKI
URBENVILLE
NEW BRIGHTON
TABULAM
ALSTONVILLE

UKI

MACLEAN
BROADWATER
MURWILLUMBAH
WOODENBONG
BEENLEIGH
PACIFIC FAIR
BRISBANE
NERANG
ANNERLEY
BRISBANE
BRISBANE
LUTWYCHE
BIGGERA WATERS
SPRINGWOOD
BRISBANE CITY
PADDINGTON
CABOOLTURE
BRISBANE

SOUTH BRISBANE

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

2480
2474
2460
2487
2485
2480
2483
2470
2486
2471
2475
2483
2470
2477
2484
2463
2472
2484
2476
4207
4218
4001
4211
4103
4000
4000
4030
4216
4127
4000
4064
4510
4000
4101



MATER CENTRAL NEWS

ELI WATERS NEWSAGENCY
INALA NEWSXPRESS

CITY NEWS (BRISBANE)
CENTRAL PLAZA NEWS

IGA UNDERWOOD NEWS
RATHDOWNEY STORE
CALAMVALE - THE LUCKY CHA
TARGET NEWS (BURANDA PLAZ
CAPALABA CENTRAL NEXTRA
DECEPTION BAY SUB NEWSXPR
SOUTHPORT PARK NEWSXPRESS
GLORY NEWSAGENCY LABRADOR
SHAMROCK NEWS SOUTHPORT
RESORT NEWS

GRAND CENTRAL SUPANEWS
CLIFFORD GARDEN NEWS
HARTLEY'S NEWS & CASKET
CAMPUS NEWSAGENCY

MC WHIRTERS NEWS

NOOSA PLAZA NEWSAGENCY
EUDLO NEWS

SPRINGFIELD FAIR NEWS
NOOSAVILLE THE LUCKY CHAR
MONKLAND NEWS
NEWSXPRESS GYMPIE

WIDGEE GENERAL STORE

ROSS CREEK STORE

QWIK STOP CONVENIENCE
MURARRIE SUB NEWS
MACGREGOR NEWS (DRS)
TAMBO NEWS

BENARKIN NEWS

MACLAGAN NEWS

550 Stanley ST

2 Ibis BVD

156 Inala AVE

10 Eagle ST

38-74 Wembley RD

473 Underwood RD

83 Collins ST

662 Compton RD

BURANDA PLAZA IPSWICH ROAD
38-62 Moreton Bay RD

1-45 Bay AVE

20 Southprt Prk S/C Ferry Rd
SHOP 1 & 2 LABRADOR PK SHOP
Sh22 S/C Scarborough St

Dock 10 Hooker Bvld Pacific fair
244-252 Margaret ST

SHOP 2 CLFFRD GRDNS SHOP CNT
487 Ruthven ST

SHOP 3 BUILDING 4 STAFFHOUSE
Cnr Wickham & Brunswick ST
NOOSA JUNCTION SHOPPING CENT
9 Rosebed ST

SHOP 6 SPRINGFIELD FAIR SAPP
28 Eenie Creek RD

169 Brisbane RD

47 Mary ST

2226 Gympie Woolooga RD
1460 Tin Can Bay RD

192 James ST

4 QUEENSPORT ROAD

342 McCullough ST

ARTHUR ST

COULSON STREET

MARGARET STREET

SOUTH BRISBANE
ELI WATERS

INALA

BRISBANE CITY
LOGAN CENTRAL
ROCHEDALE SOUTH
RATHDOWNEY
CALAMVALE
BURANDA
CAPALABA
DECEPTION BAY
SOUTHPORT
LABRADOR
SOUTHPORT
PACIFIC FAIR
TOOWOOMBA CITY
TOOWOOMBA
TOOWOOMBA CITY
ST LUCIA
FORTITUDE VALLEY
NOOSA HEADS
EUDLO
SPRINGFIELD
NOOSAVILLE
MONKLAND
GYMPIE

WIDGEE
GOOMBOORIAN

SOUTH TOOWOOMBA

MURARRIE
MACGREGOR
TAMBO
BLACKBUTT
MACLAGAN

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4101
4655
4077
4000
4114
4123
4287
4116
4102
4157
4508
4215
4215
4215
4218
4350
4350
4350
4067
4006
4567
4554
4300
4566
4570
4570
4570
4570
4350
4172
4109
4478
4306
4352



POL'S AT MOORE

SURAT NEWS

WALLANGARRA NEWS

Elle's Quilpie

CUNNAMULLA NEWS
BROOKSTEAD NEWS
PLATINUM 8 GROUP MARTS
HADEN STORES

FERNVALE LOWOOD BUFFER
INJUNE NEWS

MEANDARRA NEWS & GARDEN C
NIKENBAH NEWS
GOOMBUNGEE NEWS
CONONDALE NEWS

WINNERS NEST NEWSAGENCY
KANDANGA NEWSAGENCY
GRANTHAM NEWS LUCKY 7
CECIL PLAINS NEWS

HERVEY BAY THE LUCKY CHAR
MORVEN NEWS

BELL NEWSAGENCY

EIDSVOLD NEWS

AMAMOOR NEWS
KINGSTHORPE NEWS
TALWOOD NEWS
BALLANDEAN NEWS
JONDARYAN NEWS

COORAN NEWS

SOUTH KOLAN GENERAL STORE
CAMBOOYA NEWSAGENCY
NOBBY NEWS

D'AGUILAR CORNER STORE
LUCKY DRAGON NEWS
NEXTRA HYPERDOME EXPRESS

7 MAIN STREET

5 Charlotte ST

51-53 Tenterfield ST

31 Brolga ST

18 Stockyard ST

54 Ware ST

41-43 BALKIN STREET

31 Kann ST

GPO Box 130

26 Hutton ST

SARA STREET

37 Chapel RD

Mocatta ST

1711 MALENY RD

115 Bourbong ST

50 Main ST

26 Anzac AVE

61 Taylor ST

PIALBA PLACE MAIN STREET
68 Albert ST

9 ENSOR STREET

46 Moreton ST

4 Busby ST

6 Gowrie ST

25 Main ST

NEW ENGLAND HIGHWAY
16 DUKE STREET

C/- POST OFFICE 12 KING STRE
M/S 541

72 Eton ST

73 King ST

CLEWS NEWS PTY LTD 99 ARCHER
42 Marine PDE

Shop 215 Pacific HWY

MOORE

SURAT
WALLANGARRA
QUILPIE
CUNNAMULLA
BROOKSTEAD
GUNALDA
HADEN
BRISBANE
INJUNE
MEANDARRA
NIKENBAH
GOOMBUNGEE
CONONDALE

BUNDABERG CENTRAL

KANDANGA
GRANTHAM
CECIL PLAINS
PIALBA
MORVEN

BELL
EIDSVOLD
AMAMOOR
KINGSTHORPE
TALWOOD
BALLANDEAN
JONDARYAN
COORAN
SOUTH KOLAN
CAMBOOYA
CLIFTON
WOODFORD
SOUTHPORT
LOGANHOLME

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4306
4417
4383
4480
4490
4364
4570
4353
4001
4454
4422
4655
4354
4552
4670
4570
4347
4407
4655
4468
4408
4627
4570
4400
4496
4382
4403
4569
4670
4358
4361
4514
4215
4129



BEENLEIGH MARKETPLACE NEW
FOREST GLEN NEWS

CASINO NEWSXTRA

ASHMORE CITY NEWS

PETRIE NEWS (DR)
NEWSXPRESS HELENSVALE PLA
WARRIGAL SQUARE NEWS
PIMPAMA AMCAL PHARMACY
NEXTRA KIPPA RING VI
INFINITY NEWS UNDERWOOD
SPAR Oxenford

NEWS EXTRA COLES UPPER CO
SUPANEWS XPRESS H'VALE
NEWSXPRESS COOMERA

Spar Express Studio Village
Freechoice Tobacconist Bundaberg
BURRINGBAR GENERAL STORE
FRESHFIELDS NEWS
MCCARTHY'S NEWS

WOODS NEWS & LUCKY CASKET
LARSENS NEWS & CASKET AGE
THE PAPER SHOP

MOSSMAN NEWS

QUEENTON NEWS

THE STRAND NEWS - SHOP SU
SUPA NEWS BOWEN

ARCADIA NEWS

NEWS EXTRA PORT DOUGLAS
HOME HILL NEWSAGENCY
TRINITY BEACH NEWS

INGHAM NEWS D/D

MISSION BEACH NEWS SUB
NEWSXPRESS TULLY

TOLGA NEWS

114-118 George ST
362 Mons RD

131 George ST
345-359 Nerang RD
86 Beeville RD

10 Sir John Overall DR
261 Warrigal RD

28 Dixon DR

284 Anzac AVE
3215 Logan RD
76-84 Waterway DR
1 Weir DR

11 Town Centre DR
133 Finnegan WAY
14 Studio DR

16 Maryborough ST
27 The Broadway
Cnr Main & Herbert St
10 West ST

Parker ST

60 RANKIN ST

PO Box 904

535 FRONT STREET
278 GILL STREET

39 Eyre ST

KAKELLO GOLF PTY LTD 53 HERB
SHOP 4, 7 MARINE PARADE

11-17 Macrossan ST
79 EIGHTH AVENUE
1-3 Rabaul ST

42 Lannercost ST
41-43 Porter PROM
6 Butler ST

MAIN STREET

BEENLEIGH
FOREST GLEN
BRISBANE CITY
MOLENDINAR
PETRIE
HELENSVALE
EIGHT MILE PLAINS
PIMPAMA

KIPPA RING
UNDERWOOD
COOMERA
UPPER COOMERA
HELENSVALE
COOMERA
OXENFORD
BUNDABERG CENTRAL
BURRINGBAR
PROSERPINE
MOUNT ISA

AYR

INNISFAIL
INGHAM
MOSSMAN
CHARTERS TOWERS
NORTH WARD
BOWEN

ARCADIA

PORT DOUGLAS
HOME HILL
TRINITY BEACH
INGHAM
MISSION BEACH
TULLY

TOLGA

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4207
4556
4000
4214
4502
4212
4113
4209
4021
4119
4209
4209
4212
4209
4210
4670
2483
4800
4825
4807
4860
4850
4873
4820
4810
4805
4819
4877
4806
4879
4850
4852
4854
4882



CUNNINGHAM'S NEWS
CHAPLAINS NEWS

PIAGNO'S NEWS

LUCKY BLACK CAT NEWS
SUMMERS NEWS

MALANDA NEWS
YUNGABURRA NEWS

TOSH'S CONVENIENCE STORE
RIPPINS NEWS

EDGE HILL NEWSAGENCY
NEWSLINK PTY LIMITED CNS2
NEWS ON THE AVENUES
KURRIMINE BEACH NEWS
CAIRNS CENTRAL NEWSXPRESS
THE BOOK CENTRE

Upper Ross News

Sun City NewsXpress

BAYVIEW GARDENS N/A
BOWEN PLAZA NEWS
MAREEBA NEWSAGENCY
NEWSXPRES GARBUTT CENTRAL
MACRAE NEWS

CARDWELL NEWS

RAVENSHOE NEWSAGENCY
MOONEY STREET NEWS SHOP S
HAMILTON ISLAND NEWSAGENC
EARLVILLE NEWSAGENCY
WILLOWS SHOPPING CENTRE N
FULHAM ROAD NEWS

NEXTRA ANNANDALE

STUART DRIVE FOOD & NEWS
BELROWES CONVENIENCE STOR
ENMORE NEWS

NORTH CAIRNS CASKET & NEW

28 GILL STREET

CNR KING & RAMSAY STREETS
142 Byrnes ST

153 Queen ST

29 Main ST

43 James ST

19 Eacham RD

PO Box 2374

161 CHARTERS TOWERS R

139 COLLINS AVENUE EDGEHILL
241 O'Riordan ST

CNR BURNDA ST & KERN BROS DV
5 Hawthorne DR

1-21 MclLeod ST

34 Edith ST

1225 ROSS RIVER ROAD

307 FLINDERS MALL

SHOP 6 -SOUTHSIDE SHOP VILLA
16 Richmond RD

125 Byrnes ST

221-229 Ingham RD

PO BOX 721

83-85 Victoria ST

38 Grigg ST

72-86 Mooney ST

RESORT STORE PO BOX 1

PO Box 172

2 Thuringowa DR

120-124 Fulham RD

91 Macarthur DR

344 Stuart DR

47-49 Bundock ST

5 RESERVOIR RD

363 SHERIDAN STREET

CHARTERS TOWERS
CLONCURRY
MAREEBA

AYR

ATHERTON
MALANDA
YUNGABURRA
AYR

HERMIT PARK
CAIRNS

MASCOT

KIRWAN
KURRIMINE BEACH
CAIRNS CITY
INNISFAIL
RASMUSSEN
TOWNSVILLE
WOREE

BOWEN

MAREEBA
GARBUTT

MOUNT ISA
CARDWELL
MILLSTREAM
GULLIVER
HAMILTON ISLAND
EARLVILLE
THURINGOWA CENTRAL
GULLIVER
ANNANDALE
WULGURU
BELGIAN GARDENS
MANOORA
CAIRNS

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4820
4824
4880
4807
4883
4885
4884
4807
4812
4870
2020
4817
4871
4870
4860
4815
4810
4868
4805
4880
4814
4825
4849
4888
4812
4803
4870
4817
4812
4814
4811
4810
4870
4870



PHILLIPS NEWS (DR)

NEXTRA CLIFTON BEACH
NEWSLINK PTY LIMITED TSV1
NEWSLINK PTY LIMITED CNS1
EDMONTON NEWS
DEERAGUN VILLAGE NEWS & G
RAILWAY NEWS

HERBERTON NEWS

INKERMAN NEWSAGENCY
RUMOURS DINER AND NEWS
CENTRAL NEWS (COLLINSVILL
KAIRI NEWS

RICHMOND NEWS

KURANDA NEWS

RODDO'S NEWS BABINDA
WEIPA NEWS & SPORTS STORE
HUGHENDEN AGENCIES
ROLLINGSTONE NEWSAGENCY
RAINTREES NEWS

E & M SOURRY

TOWN PLAZA NEWS
DIMBULAH NEWS
OONOONBA FRIENDLY GROCER
THE LUCKY CHARM TVILLE
MEDICO NEWS

CASTLETOWN NEWSXPRESS
CENTRO NEWS

NEWSBREAK

PROGRESS BOOK WORLD
MACHANS BEACH STORE
MARLIN COAST N/A

CAIRNS CIITY NEWSAGENCY
NEXTRA REDLYNCH CENTRAL N
NORTHSHORE NEWSAGENCY & G

48 ¢ Main ST

Captain Cook HWY

241 O'Riordan ST

241 O'Riordan ST

113-125 Bruce HWY

31 Geaney LANE

48 McLeod ST

59 GRACE STREET

INKERMAN CENTRE POINT BRUCE
21 Main ST

12 Stanley ST

NEWSAGENTS

64 Goldring ST

16 Thongon ST

70 Munro ST

PO Box 138

RED GUM (NQ) PTY LTD 49 BROD
TEALDY STREET

PO Box 166

2 Gray ST

SHOP 2-3, 41 GILL STREET

22 Stephens ST

56 Abbott ST

LEVEL 103, 310-330 NATHAN PL
SHOP 4 MEDI-LINK RETAIL CENT
35 Kings RD

339-355 Ross River RD

175 Sturt ST

15-17 Hammett ST

27 Machan ST

SMITHFIELD S/CENTRE

58 Lake ST

Cnr Larsen & Redlynch Connection RD

16-38 Main ST

ATHERTON
CLIFTON BEACH
MASCOT
MASCOT
EDMONTON
DEERAGUN
CAIRNS CITY
HERBERTON
INKERMAN
MILLAA MILLAA
COLLINSVILLE
KAIRI
RICHMOND
KURANDA
BABINDA
WEIPA
HUGHENDEN
ROLLINGSTONE
MANUNDA
HUGHENDEN
CHARTERS TOWERS
DIMBULAH
OONOONBA
AITKENVALE
DOUGLAS
HYDE PARK
CRANBROOK
TOWNSVILLE
CURRAJONG
MACHANS BEACH
SMITHFIELD
CAIRNS
REDLYNCH
BURDELL

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4883
4879
2020
2020
4869
4818
4870
4872
4806
4886
4804
4872
4822
4881
4861
4874
4821
4816
4870
4821
4820
4872
4811
4814
4814
4812
4814
4810
4812
4878
4870
4870
4870
4818



PENTLAND NEWS

MT GARNET NEWS

VINCENT VILLAGE NEWS & CA
Market Place News

LAKE PLACID GENERAL STORE
STRATFORD GENERAL STORE
OLLYS FRIENDLY MT SHERIDA
CAPRICORN NEWS
ALLENSTOWN NEWS

AGNES COAST NEWS

EMU PARK NEWSAGENCY
VALLEY NEXTRA NEWS

THE LUCKY CHARM PARKHURST
EMERALD NEWSXPRESS
TANNUM SANDS NEWS
CLERMONT NEWSAGENCY
FRENCHVILLE NEWS
BERSERKER NEWS
GLENMORE NEWS

BOYNE ISLAND NEWS
RUBYVALE NEWS

ARCADE NEWS (ROCKHAMPTON)
WANDAL NEWS

NOGOA NEWSAGENCY
NORTHSIDE PLAZA NEWS
ARCHER PARK NEWS
BARKERS NEWS

Central Park News

PARK AVENUE NEWS & CONV S
BILOELA SUB NEWS
BLACKALL NEWS

MYERS NEWS

BARCALDINE NEWS
BLACKWATER NEWS

24 Main ST

GARNET STREET

249 NATHAN STREET

SHOP 2 CENTENERY PARK PLACE
38 Lake Placid RD

3-5 Kamerunga RD

C/ ADAMS MACKAY SHOP 2 MCLAU
8 James ST

SHOP 1 ALLENSTOWN PLAZA CNR
1 Captain Cook DR

12 Hill ST

SHOP 15 GLADSTONE VALLEY S/C
810-818 Yaamba RD

51-57 Hospital RD

SHOP 8 CNR HAMPTON & GARNETT
62 Capella ST

396 DEAN STREET

176 BERSERKER STREET

309-315 Farm ST

SHOP 3 BOYNE ISLAND PLAZA CE
6 Keilambete RD

PO Box 411

17 WANDAL RD

41 Clermont ST

SHOP 23 NORTHSIDE PLAZA MUSG
48 a Archer ST

PO Box 571

96 Denham ST

37 Main ST

PO Box 678

128 Shamrock ST

117B EAGLE STREET

103 OAK STREET

14 RAILWAY STREET

PENTLAND

MOUNT GARNET
KIRWAN

CENTENARY PARK
CARAVONICA
STRATFORD
CENTENARY PARK
YEPPOON
ROCKHAMPTON
AGNES WATER

EMU PARK
GLADSTONE
PARKHURST
EMERALD

TANNUM SANDS
CLERMONT
FRENCHVILLE

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
NORMAN GARDENS
BOYNE ISLAND
RUBYVALE
ROCKHAMPTON
ROCKHAMPTON
EMERALD

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
ROCKHAMPTON CITY
LONGREACH
ROCKHAMPTON CITY
PARK AVENUE
BILOELA

BLACKALL
LONGREACH
BARCALDINE
BLACKWATER

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4816
4872
4817
4869
4878
4870
4869
4703
4700
4677
4710
4680
4702
4720
4680
4721
4701
4701
4701
4680
4702
4700
4700
4720
4701
4700
4730
4700
4701
4715
4472
4730
4725
4717



SPRINGSURE NEWS

MT MORGAN NEWS
THEODORE NEWS

MOURA NEWS

YEPPOON CENTRAL NEXTRA
CARD & PAPER NEWS

FORD'S SPAR EXPRESS SUNVA
ROK101 NEWSLINK ROCKY AIR
CENTRAL HIGHLANDS NEWSXPR
GRACEMERE NEWS
KIRKWOOD NEWS

THE SHOP (MIRIAM VALE)

KIN KORA NEWSXPRESS DRS
RED HILL NEWS

CAPELLA NEWS
MIDDLEMOUNT NEWS
DUARINGA NEWS

MT LARCOM NEWS
BARALABA NEWS

KEPPEL BAY PLAZA NEWS
GLADSTONE NEWS
ROCKHAMPTON NEWSXPRESS
ARAMAC CUT PRICE
THANGOOL NEWS

ROSEDALE STORE & NEWS
YANDARAN NEWS

THE WILLOWS GEMFIELD NEWS
THE BOROREN STORE

DYSART NEWS

EMERALD PLAZA NEWS
Wowan Roadhouse

PETER GERARD - ALPHA

Cedar Park News

NORTHERN BEACHES NEWS

33 Eclipse ST

45 Morgan ST

THE BOULEVARD

25 Gillespie ST

8 James ST

61-331 YAAMBA ROAD SHOP 066
56 PHILIP STREET

241 O'Riordan ST

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS MARKET PLA
SHOP 16 GRACEMERE SHOPP WORL
SHOP 5 550 KIRDWOOD RD KIRKW
17 Blomfield ST

SHOP 27, STOCKLAND GLADSTONE
414-434 Yaamba RD

PO Box 96

SHOP 12 SHOPPING PLAZA

6 Alice ST

14 Raglan ST

C/- STOPFORD STREET

64-76 James ST

93 Goondoon ST

SHOP 9, 305 RICHARDSON RD

PO Box 70

CNR BURNETT HWY & WINSTON ST
78 James ST

GENERAL STORE

WILLOWS GEMFIELD CARAVAN PAR
37 Dougall ST

18 Queen Elizabeth DR

PO Box 8

2 Leichhardt HWY

27 Shakespeare ST

1 Swordfish AVE

10 Eimeo RD

SPRINGSURE

MOUNT MORGAN
THEODORE

MOURA

YEPPOON

NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
GLADSTONE

MASCOT

EMERALD
GRACEMERE
GLADSTONE

MIRIAM VALE
GLADSTONE
NORMAN GARDENS
CAPELLA
MIDDLEMOUNT
DUARINGA

MOUNT LARCOM
BARALABA

YEPPOON
GLADSTONE CENTRAL
NORTH ROCKHAMPTON
ARAMAC

THANGOOL
ROSEDALE
YANDARAN

WILLOWS GEMFIELDS
BOROREN

DYSART

EMERALD

WOWAN

ALPHA

TARANGANBA

RURAL VIEW

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4722
4714
4719
4718
4703
4701
4680
2020
4720
4702
4680
4677
4680
4701
4723
4746
4712
4695
4702
4703
4680
4701
4726
4716
4674
4673
4702
4678
4745
4720
4702
4724
4703
4740



VILLAGE NEWS

SOUTH MACKAY NEWS
NEWS ON BRIDGE

SARINA NEWSXPRESS
MOORES NEWSAGENCY
SEAFORTH NEWS O'HARA STOR
KOOKABURRAS STORE

MT PLEASANT NEWSXPRESS
CANELAND NEWSAGENCY
GLENDEN NEWS
BLOOMSBURY NEWS - BP
COALPORT NEWSAGENCY
KUTTABUL NEWS - SHELL
FINCH HATTON NEWS
ALLIGATOR CREEK NEWS
CALEN NEWS

NEWS EXTRA SYDNEY ST MKTS
ST LAWRENCE NEWS
SOUTH MACKAY NEWS
MORANBAH NEWS

Nebo Service Station
MARLBOROUGH NEWS

72 Celeber DR

152 Evan ST

245 Bridge RD

13 Sarina Beach RD
332 Shakespeare ST
34 Palm AVE

7 Alexandra ST
SHOP 34 MT PLEASANT SHOP VIL
PO Box 25

EWAN DRIVE

8514 Bruce Highway
4 Valroy ST

BRUCE HIGHWAY

7 Anzac PDE

181 Haypoint RD

2 Mclntyre ST

31 Gordon ST
FOSSEY'S RAILWAY PARADE
GPO Box 130

3 Griffin ST

PO Box 44

11 Railway ST

ANDERGROVE
SOUTH MACKAY
MACKAY
SARINA
MACKAY
SEAFORTH
MIRANI

NORTH MACKAY
MACKAY
GLENDEN
BLOOMSBURY
HAY POINT
KUTTABUL
FINCH HATTON
ALLIGATOR CREEK
CALEN

MACKAY

ST LAWRENCE
BRISBANE
MORANBAH
NEBO
MARLBOROUGH

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4740
4740
4740
4737
4740
4741
4754
4740
4740
4743
4799
4740
4741
4756
4740
4798
4740
4707
4001
4744
4742
4705



